
 LIBERTY EVENT: Denotes event for Liberty Patrons Only - Single Sailors E-6 and below and Geo-bachelors.

Visit us on the web: NAVYMWRWhitingField.com
Call us for more information: 850-623-7032

DECDEC20242024 NAS WHITING FIELD
e v e n t s  a n d  a c t i v i t i e s

Sun, Dec 1
 Winter Reading Program Begins
 (December 1 - January 31)

Tue, Dec 3
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)
 8:00am - 4:00pm Mission Nutrition

Wed, Dec 4
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 10:00am - 11:00am Mission Nutrition:
                                       Counting Macros

Thu, Dec 5
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 4:30pm - 6:30pm Crafty Creations Presents:
                                   Holiday Yard Decor

Sat, Dec 7
 10:00am - 12:00pm LEGO Club 
 2:00pm - 5:00pm Buddy the Elf’s Holiday
                                   Adventure: From the 
                                   North Pole to New York City

Mon, Dec 9
 4:30pm - 6:30pm Watercolor Winter Art

Tue, Dec 10
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)

Wed, Dec 11
 10:00am - 4:00pm NOFFS Short Course
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time

Thu, Dec 12
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 4:00pm - 6:00pm Pottery for Beginners

Fri, Dec 13
 9:00am - 11:00am Student Aviators Explore
                                     Airdales
 11:00am - 1:00pm NOFFS Strength Lab
 11:00am - 1:00pm Merry Karaoke/Trivia

Sat, Dec 14
 Winter Holiday Retreat (Overnight Trip)

Mon, Dec 16
 2:00pm - 4:00pm Movie Marathon 
                                   (Through Dec. 20)

Tues, Dec 17
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)

Wed, Dec 18
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time

Thu, Dec 19
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time 

Tue, Dec 24
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)

Thu, Dec 26 
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time

Tues, Dec 31
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)

Buddy the Elf’s 
Holiday Adventure: 

From the North Pole to
New York City

Buddy the Elf’s 
Holiday Adventure: 

From the North Pole to
New York City
Saturday,  Dec 7
2:00pm - 5:00pm

December 1 - January 31
Winter Reading ProgramWinter Reading Program

Winter Holiday RetreatWinter Holiday Retreat
Saturday, Dec 14 - Sunday, Dec 15


